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The menu of Joensy's from lowa City includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Joensy's:

Great hole in the wall's family restaurant. Menus on white paper type family restaurant. The hot beef sandwich
and Quartierburger were delicious. Fries are amazing crispy and delicious. read more. What User doesn't like
about Joensy's:

This was a terrible let down for me. | used to eat at Joensy's when it was in Solon and had the best tenderloins.
This location has for me destroyed the brand. The tenderloin was not seasoned at all and did not taste like it was
fresh meat, honestly | could only force myself to eat half of the sandwich. | hear the locations in Cedar Rapids
and Central City are much better someday I'll try them but for now | recommend... read more. At Joensy's in lowa
City, there are scrumptious sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold
and hot beverages, Naturally, you should also taste the tasty burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or
wedges served. With fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also South American grill, and you
can try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Joensy's Menu

CHEF SALAD

[ ]
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Soups and Salads

CRUNCHY CHICKEN CHEF SALAD

Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD

Popular Ttems

HAMBURGER STEAK DINNER

$8.0

$1.0

$8.5

$2.0

$8.5

[ ]
Dinners
GRILLED LOIN DINNER
Sandwiches
HOT BEEF SANDWICH
HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

Starters

BREADDED CAULIFLOWER
MINI MOZZARELLAS

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

BURGER

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BLUE CHEESE

$9.3

$8.0
$8.0

$5.0
$5.5
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